
MEN’S DIVISION 181.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Vincent Jones Paola High School 175.7 315.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 177.1 275.0 8

3 Luke  Yancey Ottawa High School 180.0 250.0 6

4 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 235.0 4

5 SILVESTRE  JANOVEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.2 235.0 2

6 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 176.4 230.0 1

7 Lex Goff Wellington High School 177.7 225.0 0

8 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 173.2 220.0 0

9 Hunter Mendez McPherson High School 175.8 215.0 0

10 Colin Houlihan Fort Scott High School 177.0 210.0 0

11 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.6 205.0 0

12 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 177.0 185.0 0

13 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 165.0 0

14 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 177.7 145.0 0

15 Blain Coffey Ulysses High School 179.0 140.0 0

16 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 175.0 0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Vincent Jones Paola High School 175.7 425.0 10

2 SILVESTRE  JANOVEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.2 405.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 177.7 385.0 6

4 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 177.1 365.0 4

5 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 176.4 355.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 173.2 335.0 1

7 Luke  Yancey Ottawa High School 180.0 330.0 0

8 Hunter Mendez McPherson High School 175.8 315.0 0

9 Colin Houlihan Fort Scott High School 177.0 295.0 0

10 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 177.0 295.0 0

11 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.6 280.0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 235.0 0

13 Blain Coffey Ulysses High School 179.0 225.0 0

14 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 177.7 210.0 0

15 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 175.0 0 0

16 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Vincent Jones Paola High School 175.7 305.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 177.7 300.0 8

3 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 177.1 285.0 6

4 Hunter Mendez McPherson High School 175.8 260.0 4

5 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 176.4 255.0 2

6 SILVESTRE  JANOVEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.2 240.0 1

7 Luke  Yancey Ottawa High School 180.0 240.0 0

8 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 173.2 235.0 0

9 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 177.0 230.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 230.0 0

11 Colin Houlihan Fort Scott High School 177.0 190.0 0

12 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.6 185.0 0

13 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 160.0 0

14 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 177.7 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Blain Coffey Ulysses High School 179.0 135.0 0

16 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 175.0 0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Vincent Jones Paola High School 175.7 1045.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 177.1 925.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 177.7 910.0 6

4 SILVESTRE  JANOVEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.2 880.0 4

5 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 176.4 840.0 2

6 Luke  Yancey Ottawa High School 180.0 820.0 1

7 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 173.2 790.0 0

8 Hunter Mendez McPherson High School 175.8 790.0 0

9 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 177.0 710.0 0

10 Colin Houlihan Fort Scott High School 177.0 695.0 0

11 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.6 670.0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 560.0 0

13 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 177.7 500.0 0

14 Blain Coffey Ulysses High School 179.0 500.0 0

15 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 465.0 0

16 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 175.0 0 0


